Checkbook

Check Number

Date

Transaction Description

Withdrawal

Deposits

Balance

17859.57

4639 7/11/2018| |BB 64.97 17794.60

4640 7/11/2018| |AGAPE 100.00 17694.60

ACH 7/11/2018| [Natl VFWA 30.00 17664.60
7/13/2018| |Deposits 808.31 18472.91

7/27/2018| |Deposits 32.00 18504.91

ACH 7/27/2018| |Natl VFWA 17.00 18487.91
7/30/2018( |Interest 1.39 18489.30

4641 8/1/2018| [ID 29.97 18459.33
8/2/2019| |Deposits 344.99 18804.32

8/2/2018| |Natl VFWA 8.50 18795.82

8/6/2018| |Deposits 48.00 18843.82

ACH 8/6/2018| |Natl VFWA 25.50 18818.32
4642 8/6/2018| |VFW District 9 109.00 18709.32

ACH 8/13/2018| [Natl VFWA 8.50 18700.82
8/16/2018| |Deposits 303.00 19003.82

ACH 8/16/2018| |Natl VFWA 17.00 18986.82
8/29/2018( |Interest 1.43 18988.25

ACH 8/31/2018| [Natl VFWA 8.50 18979.75
ACH 9/11/2018| [Natl VFWA 8.50 18971.25
9/18/2018| |Deposits 646.91 19618.16

4643 9/18/2018( |BB 1000.00 18618.16

4644 9/18/2018( [IM 46.85 18571.31
9/30/2018( |Interest 1.81 18573.12




